
Show #A8919: Az Fall Championship S/C 1

1101. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2 234 Too Outrageous Rachel Irene Lebkowsky Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

3 466 Valentine Version Abigail Berry Abigail Berry , 

4 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

5 134 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

6 360 Im Magicman Emma Uttley Emma Uttley , 

7 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

8 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

9 325 Big And Radical Madeline Alewine Madeline Alewine Buckeye, AZ

1102. NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 325 Big And Radical Madeline Alewine Madeline Alewine Buckeye, AZ

1103. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

3 358 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

4 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

5 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

6 405 Huntin Petite Lady Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

7 134 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

8 308 Unique Alibi Kyra J Bouma Kyra J Bouma Choteau, MT

9 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

1104. NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

2 358 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

1105. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 293 I Like Itinthe Light Mike W Hawkins Randy Kimmel Covington, OH

2 202 You Bet I Party Julie Thompson-Martell Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

3 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

4 225 Al Be A Barbie Doll Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

5 234 Too Outrageous Chelsea E Carlson Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

6 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

7 182 Ima Havin A Goodtime William T. (Tom) Duke PLB Investments LLC Scottsdale, AZ

8 467 Lay Cee Loper Teresa Sullivan Karen Ochner , 

9 330 You Wernt Invited Jane Ramsey Jane Ramsey Norco, CA

1106. NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 202 You Bet I Party Julie Thompson-Martell Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

2 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

3 225 Al Be A Barbie Doll Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

4 182 Ima Havin A Goodtime William T. (Tom) Duke PLB Investments LLC Scottsdale, AZ
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1107. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

2 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

3 207 Only Rave Reviews Mary L Pacheco Mary L Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

4 173 A Good Madam Rayha J King Rayha J King Issaquah, WA

5 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Darcy Stricker Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

6 312 Were Talking Radical Michelle Nehrig Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

7 431 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon M Werner Rancho Santa Fe, CA

8 111 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

9 180 Allways A Pleasure Cosette Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

1108. NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

2 173 A Good Madam Rayha J King Rayha J King Issaquah, WA

3 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Darcy Stricker Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

4 180 Allways A Pleasure Cosette Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

1109. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 121 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 301 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

3 288 Waiting On A Woman Ryan Kail Ryan & Andrea Kail Scottsdale, AZ

4 103 Sweet Lopin Jackie Mark Jensen Terry L Mynar Ellensburg, WA

5 156 Krymsuns Kowgirl Julie Thompson-Martell Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

6 406 Im A Platinum Dream Dale Livingston Platinum Trust Groton, MA

7 180 Allways A Pleasure Sharon L Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

8 234 Too Outrageous Chelsea E Carlson Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

9 225 Al Be A Barbie Doll Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

1110. NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 121 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 156 Krymsuns Kowgirl Julie Thompson-Martell Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

1111. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 104 Elis A Sleepin Kirsten A Thomsen Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2 294 Love It In The Dark Megan M Hawkins Megan M Hawkins Moorpark, CA

3 288 Waiting On A Woman Andrea Kail Ryan & Andrea Kail Scottsdale, AZ

4 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

5 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

6 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

7 254 Scotch N Alil Whisky Kristina Muratori Kristina Muratori Vacaville, CA

8 464 A Spicy Good Bar Johnny R Caldwell Johnny R Caldwell Las Cruces, MN

9 215 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde K Ihde Ttee Ihde Fam Surv Tr San Juan Capistranco, CA

1112. NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA



Show #A8919: Az Fall Championship S/C 1

2 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

3 215 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde K Ihde Ttee Ihde Fam Surv Tr San Juan Capistranco, CA

1113. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 211 Juan Hot Chip Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

2 280 A Certain Luxury Cindy Tollefson Lexi King Los Gatos, CA

3 433 One Good Sister Thomas Lukenbill Thomas Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

4 235 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 207 Only Rave Reviews Mary L Pacheco Mary L Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

6 156 Krymsuns Kowgirl Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

7 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

8 431 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon M Werner Rancho Santa Fe, CA

9 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

1114. NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 211 Juan Hot Chip Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

2 433 One Good Sister Thomas Lukenbill Thomas Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

3 235 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

4 156 Krymsuns Kowgirl Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

5 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

6 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

1115. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 Whos All Invited Michael S Edwards Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2 211 Juan Hot Chip Mike W Hawkins Agr Breeding Inc , 

3 104 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

4 207 Only Rave Reviews Eric J Felt Mary L Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

5 280 A Certain Luxury Bob Kail Lexi King Los Gatos, CA

6 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Jeffrey D Burley Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

7 105 Nothin Compares Tonya Brown Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

8 173 A Good Madam Teresa Sullivan Rayha J King Issaquah, WA

9 412 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia Clements , 

1116. NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 211 Juan Hot Chip Mike W Hawkins Agr Breeding Inc , 

2 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Jeffrey D Burley Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO
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1101. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 234 Too Outrageous Rachel Irene Lebkowsky Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

2 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

3 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

4 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

5 134 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

6 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

7 360 Im Magicman Emma Uttley Emma Uttley , 

8 325 Big And Radical Madeline Alewine Madeline Alewine Buckeye, AZ

9 466 Valentine Version Abigail Berry Abigail Berry , 

1102. NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 325 Big And Radical Madeline Alewine Madeline Alewine Buckeye, AZ

1103. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2 358 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

3 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

4 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

5 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

6 308 Unique Alibi Kyra J Bouma Kyra J Bouma Choteau, MT

7 134 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

8 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

9 405 Huntin Petite Lady Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

1104. NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 358 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

2 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

1105. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 202 You Bet I Party Julie Thompson-Martell Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

2 293 I Like Itinthe Light Mike W Hawkins Randy Kimmel Covington, OH

3 234 Too Outrageous Chelsea E Carlson Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

4 225 Al Be A Barbie Doll Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

5 467 Lay Cee Loper Teresa Sullivan Karen Ochner , 

6 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

7 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

8 330 You Wernt Invited Jane Ramsey Jane Ramsey Norco, CA

9 182 Ima Havin A Goodtime William T. (Tom) Duke PLB Investments LLC Scottsdale, AZ

1106. NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 202 You Bet I Party Julie Thompson-Martell Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

2 225 Al Be A Barbie Doll Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

3 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

4 182 Ima Havin A Goodtime William T. (Tom) Duke PLB Investments LLC Scottsdale, AZ
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1107. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 312 Were Talking Radical Michelle Nehrig Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

2 173 A Good Madam Rayha J King Rayha J King Issaquah, WA

3 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

4 207 Only Rave Reviews Mary L Pacheco Mary L Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

5 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

6 431 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon M Werner Rancho Santa Fe, CA

7 180 Allways A Pleasure Cosette Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

8 111 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

9 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Darcy Stricker Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

1108. NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 173 A Good Madam Rayha J King Rayha J King Issaquah, WA

2 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

3 180 Allways A Pleasure Cosette Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

4 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Darcy Stricker Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

1109. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 121 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 103 Sweet Lopin Jackie Mark Jensen Terry L Mynar Ellensburg, WA

3 301 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

4 156 Krymsuns Kowgirl Julie Thompson-Martell Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

5 180 Allways A Pleasure Sharon L Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

6 406 Im A Platinum Dream Dale Livingston Platinum Trust Groton, MA

7 288 Waiting On A Woman Ryan Kail Ryan & Andrea Kail Scottsdale, AZ

8 234 Too Outrageous Chelsea E Carlson Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

9 225 Al Be A Barbie Doll Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

1110. NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 121 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 156 Krymsuns Kowgirl Julie Thompson-Martell Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

1111. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 294 Love It In The Dark Megan M Hawkins Megan M Hawkins Moorpark, CA

2 215 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde K Ihde Ttee Ihde Fam Surv Tr San Juan Capistranco, CA

3 104 Elis A Sleepin Kirsten A Thomsen Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

4 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

5 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

6 464 A Spicy Good Bar Johnny R Caldwell Johnny R Caldwell Las Cruces, MN

7 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Darcy Stricker Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

8 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

9 288 Waiting On A Woman Andrea Kail Ryan & Andrea Kail Scottsdale, AZ

1112. NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 215 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde K Ihde Ttee Ihde Fam Surv Tr San Juan Capistranco, CA
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2 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

3 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Darcy Stricker Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

4 202 You Bet I Party Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Springs, CA

1113. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 280 A Certain Luxury Cindy Tollefson Lexi King Los Gatos, CA

2 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

3 211 Juan Hot Chip Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

4 433 One Good Sister Thomas Lukenbill Thomas Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

5 431 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon M Werner Rancho Santa Fe, CA

6 161 Rumors RSVP Cindy Jensen Cindy Jensen Rancho Santa Fe, CA

7 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

8 207 Only Rave Reviews Mary L Pacheco Mary L Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

9 103 Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry L Mynar Terry L Mynar Ellensburg, WA

1114. NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

2 211 Juan Hot Chip Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

3 433 One Good Sister Thomas Lukenbill Thomas Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

4 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA

1115. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 Whos All Invited Michael S Edwards Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2 412 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia Clements , 

3 280 A Certain Luxury Bob Kail Lexi King Los Gatos, CA

4 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Jeffrey D Burley Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

5 211 Juan Hot Chip Mike W Hawkins Agr Breeding Inc , 

6 104 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

7 207 Only Rave Reviews Eric J Felt Mary L Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

8 105 Nothin Compares Tonya Brown Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

9 173 A Good Madam Teresa Sullivan Rayha J King Issaquah, WA

1116. NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 336 Hesa Hot Zippo Jeffrey D Burley Gary & Darcy Stricker Denver, CO

2 211 Juan Hot Chip Mike W Hawkins Agr Breeding Inc , 
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